HOW TO CHOOSE THE OPTIMAL SOLUTION
FOR CONTAINER HANDLING
A comprehensive buyer’s guide
2 3
MULTILIFT hooklifts redefine efficiency and adaptability in load
handling. Designed for quick loading and unloading, these systems
can be operated directly from the cab, enhancing safety and produc-
tivity. MULTILIFT hooklifts deliver unmatched versatility, handling

XR7S.3650 3650 108 - 124 155.9 143.8 11 14 50 2,117
XR7S.4150 4150 130 -142 174.1 163.5 12 16 50 2,183
XR8S.3250
18,000
3250
36/54
Yes
102 - 110 141.6 128.1 10 13 50 2,161
XR8S.3650 3650 108 - 124 155.9 143.8 11 14 50 2,227
XR8S.4150 4150 130 - 142 174.1 163.5 12 16 50 2,293
XR10S.3250
22,000
3250
54/62
102 - 114 142.2 128.1 10 13 50 2,161
XR10S.3650 3650 113 - 125 153.1 143.8 11 14 50 2,293
XR10S.4150 4150 136 - 148 172.8 163.5 12 15 50 2,359
XR10S.4600 4600 149 - 161 190.5 181.2 13 17 50 2,448
XR10S.5100 5100 176 - 188 212.2 200.9 14 19 50 2,536
Ultima
U14S.4100
30,000
4100 139 - 146 117 - 129 178 160.8 11 15 50 3,520
U14S.4300 4300 142 - 149 120 - 132 180.9 168.2 12 16 47 3,586
U14S.4600 4600 156 - 163 134 - 146 195 180.5 13 17 50 3,652
U14S.5100 5100 174 - 181 152 - 164 212.8 200.2 14 19.5 49 3,872
U14S.5300 5300 187 - 194 165 - 177 225.8 211.2 15 19.5 52 4,048
U14S.5600 5600 194 - 201 172 - 184 233.6 216.1 15 20 52 4,100
U16S.4600
40,000
4600 140 - 152 195.8 180.5 13 17.5 50 3,828
U16S.5100 5100 159 - 171 215.5 200.2 14 19 49 4,048
U16S.5300 5300 170 - 182 226.6 211.2 15 20 52 4,224
U16S.5600 5600 178 - 190 234.4 219.1 15 20.5 52 4,268
U16S.5900 5900 190 - 202 246.3 230.9 15.5 21.5 52 4,378
U16S.6100 6100 198 - 210 254.2 239.6 16 22.5 49 4,422
U21S.4600
50,000
4600 136 - 146 197.6 181.2 13 17.5 50 5,049
U21S.5100 5100 156 - 166 215.6 200.2 14 19 49 5,248
U21S.5300 5300 166 - 176 226.7 211.2 15 20 53 5,446
U21S.5600 5600 176 - 186 234.5 219.1 15 20 53 5,513
U21S.5900 5900 184 - 196 246.5 230.9 15.5 22 53 5,579
U21S.6100 6100 193 - 205 255.2 239.6 16 22 49 5,623
U21S.6300 6300 202 - 214 264.2 248.6 17 23.5 46 5,711
U26S.5100
60,000
5100 156 - 166 215.7 200.2 14 19 49 5,610
U26S.5300 5300 165 - 177 226.9 211.2 15 20 52 5,830
U26S.5600 5600 172 - 184 234.6 219.1 15 21 52 5 896
U26S.5900 5900 184 - 196 246.6 230.9 15.5 22 52 6,006
U26S.6100 6100 193 - 205 255.2 239.6 16 22.5 49 6,050
U26S.6300 6300 202 - 214 264.2 248.6 17 23 46 6,138
U26S.7000 7000 228 - 240 290.7 275 19 25.5 50 6,790
U26S.7800 7800 260 - 272 322.1 306.5 21.5 28 46 7,120
U30S.5300
72,000
5300 165 - 177 226.9 211.2 15 20 53 6,094
U30S.5600 5600 172 - 184 234.6 219.1 15 21 53 6,138
U30S.5900 5900 184 - 196 246.6 230.9 15.5 22 55 6,270
U30S.6100 6100 193 - 205 255.2 239.6 16 22.5 52 6,314
U30S.6300 6300 202 - 214 264.2 248.6 17 23 49 6,402
1This measurement does not include space for anything between the hoist and the cab, add appropiate length as needed for tarp or hydraulic tank
2Based on bumper at end of frame rails to meet FMCSA rear end protection requirements, contact you local MULTILIFT representative for more details
Family Lift
Capacity